Men'’s Organizations

Lambda Sigma Upsilon
Kappa Alpha Psi
NPHC MEN
Alpha Phi Delta
Alpha Chi Rho
UCGC MEN
ALL-FRATERNITY
ALL-MEN

IFC

Sigma Pi

Phi Delta Theta
Alpha Epsilon Pi

FALL 2019 Grade Point Averages

UCGC
NPHC

IFC
IFC

IFC
IFC
IFC

F'19

2.40
2.83
2.83
3.07
3.14
2.89
3.03
3.01
3.06
3.03
3.03
3.17

Cum.

2.57
2.79
2.83
2.99
3.03
3.06
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.10
3.12



